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SAM i
1/4" short hexagonal key socket (mm)

CREATEYR D' OULLS

DESCRIPTION

1/4" short hexagonal key socket (mm)

Forged from chrome vanadium steel. SAM Surface Drive
Socket held on 1/4" accessories by a ball system.

Bright, polished chrome-plated finish.

STANDARDS / DIRECTIVES

NF ISO 1174-1, NF ISO 1711-1, NF ISO 2725-1
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SV i
1/4" short hexagonal key socket (mm)

CREATEYR D' OULLS

SPECIFIC DATA

Designation

Sales reference

Weight (g)

H (mm)

d (mm)

D (mm)

P (mm)

A (mm)

Guarantee

Guarantee applied
O | SAM TOOL guarantee.

e C
S | 5

SOCKET 1/4" 6-FLAT 4.5 MM

R-4,5

25

12

8.1

4.5

Guarantee without time limit on the tools used under normal conditions.

>> Find out more
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https://www.sam-outillage.com/sam-outillage-product-guarantee

